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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (7)  2.7 km  50 Hm   11 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  D19  18:10
 2  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  D19  18:28
 3  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  23:31
 4  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  D19  25:30
 4  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  D18  25:30
 6  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  28:17

 Werner Susanne  68  Team Baier Landshut  D45  Fehlst

 Herren  (13)  2.5 km  60 Hm   12 P

 1  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  11:15
 2  Sturm Gregor  94  - Garching b. München -  H19  12:11
 3  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  14:50
 4  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  15:22
 5  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  15:31
 6  Otto Moritz  92  - Garching b. München -  H19  15:45
 7  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  16:35
 8  Voskamp Eckart  66  OC München  H45  17:02
 9  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  H45  17:28

 10  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  H45  17:30
 11  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  18:17
 12  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  19:18
 13  Arboreanu Cristian  69  - München -  H45  24:36
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (1)  2.7 km  50 Hm   11 P

 1  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  25:30

 Damen (D 19-)  (3)  2.7 km  50 Hm   11 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  18:10
 2  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  18:28
 3  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  25:30

 Damen (D 45-)  (3)  2.7 km  50 Hm   11 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  23:31
 2  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  28:17

 Werner Susanne  68  Team Baier Landshut  Fehlst

 Herren (H 19-)  (6)  2.5 km  60 Hm   12 P

 1  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  11:15
 2  Sturm Gregor  94  - Garching b. München -  12:11
 3  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  14:50
 4  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  15:22
 5  Otto Moritz  92  - Garching b. München -  15:45
 6  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  18:17

 Herren (H 45-)  (7)  2.5 km  60 Hm   12 P

 1  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  15:31
 2  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  16:35
 3  Voskamp Eckart  66  OC München  17:02
 4  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  17:28
 5  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  17:30
 6  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  19:18
 7  Arboreanu Cristian  69  - München -  24:36


